
WOMENS 198.0 RESULTS

Womens 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Haley Nellis Valley Falls High School 176.0 130.0 0

2 Carly Hutfles Horton Chargers 166.0 125.0 0

3 Izzabella LeGrand JCN 175.0 120.0 0

4 Rylan Miller Horton Chargers 179.0 120.0 0

5 Daisy  Renae Oskaloosa High School 197.0 110.0 0

6 Lauren Courter Atchison County Tigers 198.0 100.0 0

7 Nadia Noor Atchison County Tigers 172.0 90.0 0

8 Gretchen Copeland McLouth 194.0 85.0 0

9 Haleigh Trischel Atchison County Tigers 192.0 0 0

Womens 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Haley Nellis Valley Falls High School 176.0 275.0 0

2 Daisy  Renae Oskaloosa High School 197.0 260.0 0

3 Rylan Miller Horton Chargers 179.0 240.0 0

4 Izzabella LeGrand JCN 175.0 205.0 0

5 Carly Hutfles Horton Chargers 166.0 195.0 0

6 Nadia Noor Atchison County Tigers 172.0 185.0 0

7 Gretchen Copeland McLouth 194.0 130.0 0

8 Haleigh Trischel Atchison County Tigers 192.0 0 0

9 Lauren Courter Atchison County Tigers 198.0 0 0

Womens 198.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Haley Nellis Valley Falls High School 176.0 145.0 0

2 Carly Hutfles Horton Chargers 166.0 140.0 0

3 Rylan Miller Horton Chargers 179.0 140.0 0

4 Lauren Courter Atchison County Tigers 198.0 135.0 0

5 Izzabella LeGrand JCN 175.0 130.0 0

6 Daisy  Renae Oskaloosa High School 197.0 120.0 0

7 Nadia Noor Atchison County Tigers 172.0 95.0 0

8 Gretchen Copeland McLouth 194.0 95.0 0

9 Haleigh Trischel Atchison County Tigers 192.0 0 0

Womens 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Haley Nellis Valley Falls High School 176.0 550.0 10

2 Rylan Miller Horton Chargers 179.0 500.0 8

3 Daisy  Renae Oskaloosa High School 197.0 490.0 6

4 Carly Hutfles Horton Chargers 166.0 460.0 4

5 Izzabella LeGrand JCN 175.0 455.0 2

6 Nadia Noor Atchison County Tigers 172.0 370.0 1

7 Gretchen Copeland McLouth 194.0 310.0 0

8 Lauren Courter Atchison County Tigers 198.0 235.0 0

9 Haleigh Trischel Atchison County Tigers 192.0 0 0


